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UNIFUEL 150S

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 150PSI

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil suction and discharge hose. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.
Reinforcement : 1to 2 plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Helical wire for vacuum application.
Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather resistant.
Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

© @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-150S-12 Ya 19 29 150 10 110 60
UNIFUEL-150S-16 1 25 37 150 10 140 60
UNIFUEL-150S-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIFUEL-150S-24 1% 38 49 150 10 230 60
UNIFUEL-150S-32 2 51 63 150 10 280 60
UNIFUEL-150S-40 2% 64 76 150 10 340 60
UNIFUEL-150S-48 3 76 89 150 10 430 60
UNIFUEL-150S-64 4 102 118 150 10 590 60
UNIFUEL-150S-80 5 127 145 150 10 790 60
UNIFUEL-150S-96 [} 152 171 150 10 910 60
UNIFUEL-1505-128 8 203 225 150 10 1230 30
UNIFUEL-150S-160 10 254 282 150 10 1530 12
UNIFUEL-150S5-192 12 305 328 150 10 1900 12
UNIFUEL 150C

PETROLEUM (CORRUGATED) SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 150PSI

APPLICATION

Flexibility critical, petroleum and oil suction and discharge hose.
Aromatic content up to 50%.

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : 1to 2 plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Helical wire for vacuum application.

Cover : Black, corrugated, synthetic rubber,
ozone, abrasion, weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

o ©l © @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-150C-32 2 51 63 150 10 160 60
UNIFUEL-150C-40 2% 64 77 150 10 205 60
UNIFUEL-150C-48 3 76 90 150 10 260 60
UNIFUEL-150C-64 4 102 118 150 10 360 60
UNIFUEL-150C-80 5 127 145 150 10 480 60
UNIFUEL-150C-96 6 152 170 150 10 550 60
UNIFUEL-150C-128 8 203 224 150 10 740 30
UNIFUEL-150C-160 10 254 273 150 10 920 12
UNIFUEL-150C-192 12 305 327 150 10 1150 12
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UNIFUEL SD10-AS

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 150PSI TANK TRUCK OPERATION

(ANTI-STATIC)

APPLICATION

Tank truck operation for petroleum and oil suction and discharge. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : One to two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Helical wire
for vacuum application. Embedded antistatic wire under

cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C
Aromatic Content : 50%

ANTISTATIC
WIRE

&

@ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-12 Ya 19 29 150 10 110 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-16 1 25 85 150 10 140 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-24 1% 38 49 150 10 230 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-32 2 51 63 150 10 280 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-40 2% 64 76 150 10 340 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-48 3 76 89 150 10 430 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-64 4 102 117 150 10 590 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-80 5 127 143 150 10 790 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-96 6 152 170 150 10 910 60
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-128 8 203 225 150 10 1230 30
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-160 10 254 282 150 10 1530 12
UNIFUEL-SD10-AS-192 12 305 323 150 10 1900 12
UNIFUEL SD16-EN1761

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 240PSI EN 1761 TYPE SD/EN 1360 TYPE 2 ANTISTATIC

WIRE .

APPLICATION

Petroleum and oil suction and discharge. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Helical wire

for vacuum application. Embedded antistatic
wire under cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather,

fire proof and antistatic compound.

Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C
Aromatic Content : 50%

Specifications : EN 1761 TYPE SD/EN 1360 TYPE 2

PRODUCT CODE

UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-12
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-16
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-20
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-24
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-32
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-40
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-48
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-64
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-80
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN1761-96

INNER DIAMETER

Inch
£
1
1%
1%

2%

o b

mm
19

127
152

©l

OUTER DIAMETER

mm

WORKING PRESSURE

PSI
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

Bar
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

&

@ Q

MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH

mm Meter
125 60
150 60
175 60
225 60
275 60
300 60
350 60
450 60
635 60
750 60
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UNIFUEL SD16-EN12115

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 240PSI EN 12115

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil suction and discharge. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Helical wire
for vacuum application. Embedded antistatic wire
under cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather.
Fire and antistatic (R<10¢ Ohm/m)

Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

Antistatic : Antistatic wire and antistatic cover

Specifications : EN 12115

@) ©) © @ @

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-12 Ya 19 31 240 16 125 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-16 1 25 37 240 16 150 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-20 1% 32 44 240 16 175 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-24 1% 38 51 240 16 225 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-32 2 51 67 240 16 275 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-40 2% 64 80 240 16 300 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-48 3 76 92 240 16 350 60
UNIFUEL-SD16-EN12115-64 4 102 118 240 16 450 60

UNIFUEL SD20-EN1825

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI EN 1825 TYPE E

APPLICATION
Aircraft ground refuelling operation. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth, antistatic compound.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Helical wire for
vacuum application. Embedded antistatic wire under
cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather.
Fire and antistatic (R<10® Ohm/m)

Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

Antistatic : Antistatic wire and antistatic cover

Specifications : EN1825TYPEE

@) ©l © @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-12 Ya 19 31 300 20 85 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-16 1 25 39 300 20 115 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-20 1% 32 46 300 20 150 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-24 1% 38 53 300 20 180 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-32 2 51 67 300 20 250 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-40 2% 64 81 300 20 325 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-48 3 76 95 300 20 400 60
UNIFUEL-SD20-EN1825-64 4 102 123 300 20 550 60
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UNIFUEL 300S

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil suction and discharge hose. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Helical wire for vacuum application.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-300S-12 Ya 19 29 300 20 115 60
UNIFUEL-300S-16 1 25 36 300 20 150 60
UNIFUEL-300S-20 1% 32 43 300 20 190 60
UNIFUEL-300S-24 1% 38 50 300 20 240 60
UNIFUEL-300S-32 2 51 62 300 20 300 60
UNIFUEL-300S-40 2% 64 76 300 20 380 60
UNIFUEL-300S-48 3 76 92 300 20 460 60
UNIFUEL-300S-64 4 102 120 300 20 600 60
UNIFUEL-300S-80 5 127 149 300 20 760 60
UNIFUEL-300S-96 ) 152 174 300 20 900 60
UNIFUEL-300S-128 8 203 227 300 20 1220 30
UNIFUEL-300S-160 10 254 286 300 20 1525 12
UNIFUEL-300S-192 12 305 337 300 20 1900 12
UNIFUEL 300C

PETROLEUM (CORRUGATED) SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI

APPLICATION

Flexibility critical, petroleum and oil suction and discharge hose.
Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Helical wire for vacuum application.

Cover : Black, corrugated, synthetic rubber, ozone,
abrasion, weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

o ©l © @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-300C-32 2 51 63 300 20 160 60
UNIFUEL-300C-40 2% 64 77 300 20 205 60
UNIFUEL-300C-48 3 76 90 300 20 260 60
UNIFUEL-300C-64 4 102 119 300 20 360 60
UNIFUEL-300C-80 5 127 145 300 20 480 60
UNIFUEL-300C-96 ) 152 171 300 20 550 60
UNIFUEL-300C-128 8 203 230 300 20 740 30
UNIFUEL-300C-160 10 254 2875 300 20 920 12
UNIFUEL-300C-192 12 305 329 300 20 1150 12
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UNIFUEL 600S

PETROLEUM SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 600PSI

APPLICATION

Heavy duty petroleum and oil suction and discharge hose.
Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.
Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Helical wire for vacuum application.
Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone,
abrasion, weather resistant.
Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

Qi ©l © @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-600S-16 1 25 38 600 41 140 60
UNIFUEL-600S-32 2 51 64 600 41 280 60
UNIFUEL-600S-48 3 76 102 600 41 430 60
UNIFUEL-600S-64 4 102 130 600 41 590 60
UNIFUEL-600S-80 5 127 145 600 41 790 60
UNIFUEL-600S-96 ) 152 174 600 41 910 60
UNIFUEL 150D

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 150PSI

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil delivery hose. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : One to two plies high tensile synthetic yarn.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-150D-12 Ya 19 28 150 10 110 60
UNIFUEL-150D-16 1 25 35 150 10 140 60
UNIFUEL-150D-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIFUEL-150D-24 1% 38 48 150 10 230 60
UNIFUEL-150D-32 2 51 62 150 10 280 60
UNIFUEL-150D-40 2% 64 76 150 10 340 60
UNIFUEL-150D-48 3 76 89 150 10 430 60
UNIFUEL-150D-64 4 102 116 150 10 590 60
UNIFUEL-150D-80 5 127 142 150 10 790 60
UNIFUEL-150D-96 ) 152 167 150 10 910 60
UNIFUEL-150D-128 8 203 220 150 10 1230 30
UNIFUEL-150D-160 10 254 270 150 10 1530 12
UNIFUEL-150D-192 12 305 324 150 10 1900 12
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UNIFUEL D10-AS

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 150PSI TANK TRUCK OPERATION (ANTI-STATIC) ;ﬁf‘iﬂlﬂr&

APPLICATION
Tank truck operation for petroleum and oil delivery. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth. Antistatic compound.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Embedded antistatic &
wire under cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather,
fire resistant.

Temperature : -30°Cto80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

Specifications : EN1761 TYPED

© @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-12 Ya 19 28 150 10 110 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-16 1 25 34 150 10 140 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-24 1% 38 48 150 10 230 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-32 2 51 62 150 10 280 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-40 2% 64 76 150 10 340 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-48 3 76 89 150 10 430 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-64 4 102 116 150 10 590 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-80 5 127 142 150 10 790 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-96 [} 152 167 150 10 910 60
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-128 8 203 220 150 10 1230 30
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-160 10 254 270 150 10 1530 12
UNIFUEL-D10-AS-192 12 305 324 150 10 1900 12

UNIFUEL D16-EN1761

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 240PSI EN 1761 TYPE D/EN 1360 TYPE 2 a,’i‘l:ir‘é‘g.'ll’ﬂfé

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil delivery. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : NBR, black, smooth. Antistatic compound.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Embedded
antistatic wire under cover for grounding purpose.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather,
fire resistant.

Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C

Aromatic Content : 50%

Specifications : EN1761 TYPED

o ©l © @ Q@

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-12 Ya 19 31 240 16 125 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-16 1 25 37 240 16 150 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-20 1% 32 44 240 16 175 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-24 1% 38 51 240 16 225 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-32 2 51 67 240 16 275 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-40 2% 64 79 240 16 300 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-48 3 76 92 240 16 350 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-64 4 102 118 240 16 450 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-80 5 127 145 240 16 635 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN1761-96 6 152 172 240 16 750 60
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UNIFUEL D16-EN12115

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 240PSI EN 12115
APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil delivery hose. Aromatic content up to 50%
CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth.
Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. Embedded a

ntistatic wire under cover for grounding purpose. &
Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather.

Fire and antistatic (R<10¢® Ohm/m)
Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C
Aromatic Content : 50%
Antistatic : Antistatic wire and antistatic cover
Specifications : EN 12115

@ © Q) @ Q@
PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-12 Ya 19 31 240 16 125 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-16 1 25 37 240 16 150 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-20 1% 32 44 240 16 175 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-24 1% 38 51 240 16 225 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-32 2 51 67 240 16 275 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-40 2% 64 80 240 16 300 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-48 3 76 92 240 16 350 60
UNIFUEL-D16-EN12115-64 4 102 122 240 16 450 60

UNIFUEL D20-EN1825

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 300PSI EN 1825 TYPE B AND TYPE C

APPLICATION
Aircraft ground refuelling operation. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth. (Type B with antistatic rubber compound,
Type C with conductive tube)

Reinforcement : Two ply high tensile synthetic yarn. Helical wire for vacuum application.
Embedded antistatic wire under cover for grounding purpose.
Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion, weather.
Fire and antistatic (R<10¢ Ohm/m)
Temperature : -30°Cto 80°C
Aromatic Content : 50%
Antistatic : Antistatic wire and antistatic cover
(Type B with antistatic tube) (Type C with conductive tube)
Specifications : EN1825TYPEBand C

©l © @ Q

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS  STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-12 Y4 19 29 300 20 113 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-16 1 25 38 300 20 150 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-20 1% 32 45 300 20 200 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-24 1% 38 51 300 20 230 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-32 2 51 65 300 20 305 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-40 2% 64 79 300 20 390 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-48 3 76 92 300 20 460 60
UNIFUEL-D20-EN1825-64 4 102 120 300 20 610 60
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UNIFUEL 300D

PETROLEUM DELIVERY HOSE 300PSI

APPLICATION
Petroleum and oil delivery hose. Aromatic content up to 50%

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : NBR, black, smooth.
Reinforcement : 1to 2 plies high tensile synthetic yarn.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.
Temperature : -40°Cto 80°C

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIFUEL-300D-12 Ya 19 29 300 20 115 60
UNIFUEL-300D-16 1 25 36 300 20 150 60
UNIFUEL-300D-20 1% 32 43 300 20 190 60
UNIFUEL-300D-24 1% 38 50 300 20 240 60
UNIFUEL-300D-32 2 51 62 300 20 300 60
UNIFUEL-300D-40 2% 64 76 300 20 380 60
UNIFUEL-300D-48 3 76 90 300 20 460 60
UNIFUEL-300D-64 4 102 118 300 20 600 60
UNIFUEL-300D-80 5 127 144 300 20 760 60
UNIFUEL-300D-96 6 152 170 300 20 900 60
UNIFUEL-300D-128 8 203 227 300 20 1220 30
UNIFUEL-300D-160 10 254 283 300 20 1525 12
UNIFUEL-300D-192 12 305 325 300 20 1900 12
UNIQUA 150S

WATER SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 150PSI u

APPLICATION
Water suction and delivery and mild chemical.

CONSTRUCTION
Tube : SBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : 1to 2 plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Steel helical wire.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.
Temperature : -40°Cto70°C

© @ Q

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIQUA-150S-12 Ya 19 29 150 10 115 60
UNIQUA-150S-16 1 25 35 150 10 150 60
UNIQUA-150S-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIQUA-150S-24 1% 38 48 150 10 230 60
UNIQUA-150S-32 2 51 63 150 10 310 60
UNIQUA-150S-40 2% 64 76 150 10 380 60
UNIQUA-150S-48 3 76 89 150 10 460 60
UNIQUA-150S-64 4 102 113 150 10 610 60
UNIQUA-150S-80 5 127 145 150 10 760 60
UNIQUA-150S-96 ) 152 171 150 10 920 60
UNIQUA-150S-128 8 203 228 150 10 1220 30
UNIQUA-150S-160 10 254 280 150 10 1524 12
UNIQUA-150S-192 12 305 328 150 10 2100 12
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UNIQUA 300S

WATER SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI u

APPLICATION
Water suction and discharge hose and mild chemical.

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : SBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement : Two plies high tensile synthetic yarn. &
Steel helical wire.

Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.

Temperature : -40°Cto 70 °C

© @ Q

PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter

UNIQUA-3005-12 Ya 19 29 300 20 115 60
UNIQUA-300S-16 1 25 35 300 20 150 60
UNIQUA-300S-20 1% 32 42 300 20 190 60
UNIQUA-300S-32 2 51 62 300 20 310 60
UNIQUA-300S-40 2% 64 76 300 20 380 60
UNIQUA-300S-48 3 76 88 300 20 460 60
UNIQUA-300S-64 4 102 118 300 20 610 60
UNIQUA-300S-80 5) 127 149 300 20 760 60
UNIQUA-300S-96 6 152 174 300 20 920 60
UNIQUA-300S-128 8 203 228 300 20 1220 30
UNIQUA-300S-160 10 254 286 300 20 1524 12
UNIQUA-300S-192 12 305 337 300 20 2100 12
UNIQUA 150D

WATER DELIVERY HOSE 150PSI o

APPLICATION
Water delivery operation and mild chemical.

CONSTRUCTION

Tube : SBR, black, smooth.
Reinforcement : 1to 2 plies high tensile synthetic yarn.
Cover : Black, synthetic rubber, ozone, abrasion,
weather resistant.
Temperature : -40°Cto70°C
© @) @ Q@
PRODUCT CODE INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER WORKING PRESSURE MIN BEND RADIUS STANDARD PACK LENGTH
Inch mm mm PSI Bar mm Meter
UNIQUA-150D-12 Ya 19 29 150 10 115 60
UNIQUA-150D-16 1 25 35 150 10 150 60
UNIQUA-150D-20 1% 32 42 150 10 190 60
UNIQUA-150D-24 1% 38 48 150 10 230 60
UNIQUA-150D-32 2 51 63 150 10 310 60
UNIQUA-150D-40 2% 64 77 150 10 380 60
UNIQUA-150D-48 3 76 90 150 10 460 60
UNIQUA-150D-64 4 102 118 150 10 610 60
UNIQUA-150D-80 5 127 145 150 10 760 60
UNIQUA-150D-96 ) 152 170 150 10 920 60
UNIQUA-150D-128 8 203 224 150 10 1220 30
UNIQUA-150D-160 10 254 278 150 10 1524 12
UNIQUA-150D-192 12 305 328 150 10 2000 12
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